
Enclosures and Climate Control > Climate Control > Filter Fans and Exhaust Fans > Filter and Exhaust Fans > GSV
Filter Fans > GSF - Grilles and Filters for use in Conjunction with the GSV Fan, Filter and Grilles. Optimum Placement is
on the Other Side of the Enclosure to Promote Maximum Air Flow.

GRILLE AND FILTER H119 x W119 x D29mm

GSF 10Catalogue No:

· High heat resistant and self-extinguishing ABS plastic 
housing

· Easy clip-on mounting and screwless terminals
· Efficient filter mats

Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)

Grille and Filter H119 x W119 x D29mm

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Series

Component Type Heaters Filter Fans Regulating Devices

Details, Fan

Height

Width

Depth

Height, Cutout

Width, Cutout

Mounting

GHF Grill & Filter

Grille and Filter

GSV1000

119 mm

119 mm

28.5 mm

92 mm

92 mm

Panel Mount

REFERENCES

Installation Guide: -

User Manual: -

Manufacturer Datasheet: -

Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:

-

Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:

-

IECEx Certificate -
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